

Bid Tabulation Sheet									
Project: Ormond Center Drainage Improvements				Bid Opening Date: 11/18/2025					
Owner: St. Charles Parish - Department of Public Works				Bid Opening Time: 10:00 a.m.					
SCP Project No.: P190505				Bid Location: 15045 River Road, Courthouse 2nd Floor, Hahnville, Louisiana, 70057					
Engineer: Stuart Consulting Group , Inc.									
SCG Project No.: S017-22-01									
Bid Quantities				Cycle Construction Company, LLC		Command Construction Industries, LLC		B&K Construction Company, LLC	
Ref No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Price Extension	Unit Price	Unit Price Extension	Unit Price	Unit Price Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 380,000.00	\$ 380,000.00
2	Construction Layout	LS	1	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control & Phasing Plan	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	Sheeting, Shoring, and Dewatering	LS	1	\$ 1,050,000.00	\$ 1,050,000.00	\$ 1,175,800.00	\$ 1,175,800.00	\$ 1,603,000.00	\$ 1,603,000.00
5	Removal of Concrete Pavement	SY	1,550	\$ 20.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 38,750.00
6	Excavation and Hauling	CY	7,000	\$ 7.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 525,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 175,000.00
7	Backfill and Compaction	CY	2,500	\$ 17.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 225,000.00
8	Base Course	SY	1,550	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 32,550.00
9	Geotextile	SY	1,650	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,300.00
10	Geogrid	SY	1,550	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,650.00
11	Concrete Curb	LF	530	\$ 41.00	\$ 21,730.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,550.00
12	Concrete Pavement	SY	1,550	\$ 88.00	\$ 136,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 116,250.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 178,250.00
13	Removal and Replacement of Existing Main Drain Lines with (2) New 60" HP Pipes	LF	1,260	\$ 675.00	\$ 850,500.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 655,200.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 516,600.00
14	Removal and Replacement of Existing Tributary Drain Lines within the Excavation Limit	LS	1	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
15	Catch Basins	EA	12	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 172,800.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 144,000.00
16	New DI Water Line including Hot Tap, Bracing, and Support	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
17	Site Restoration, Tree Replacement, and Sodding	LS	1	\$ 35,300.00	\$ 35,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
18	Concrete Headwall with Pile Foundation	LS	1	\$ 107,900.00	\$ 107,900.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
19	Riprap	LS	1	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	Initial Temporary Dam	EA	1	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	Removal and Replacement of Temporary Dam	EA	2	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
22	Final Removal of Temporary Dam	EA	1	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
23	Relocation of Infrastructure	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
24	Entergy Coordination	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$	3,097,730.00	\$	3,388,000.00	\$	3,879,650.00

Stuart Consulting Group, Inc.
1018 Central Ave., Suite 200
Metairie, LA 70001

